

CITY COUNCIL



OFFICIAL RESOLUTION

OFFERED BY COUNCILOR ED FLYNN

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to:

CAFE PORTO BELLO

In Recognition of:

Congratulations on your 30th anniversary! Thank you for three decades of serving the South Boston community with authentic Italian cuisine, warm hospitality, and a welcoming atmosphere. Cafe Porto Bello has been a well-loved family-owned institution, and we commend your signature dishes as well as your role in bringing neighbors and residents together for celebrations.

and Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.

Ty:	
	President of the City Council
Attest:	
	Clerk of the City of Boston
Offered by:	
Date:	